
Tariff
GET 2 DAYS FREE

* PAY FOR 3 WEEK DAYS GET 2 WEEKDAYS FREE
* OR PAY FOR 5 DAYS AND GET WEEKEND FREE

*OCCUPANCY CHARGE PPPN

LOW SEASON

£2.50

FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHT -  
SUNDAY TILL 12PM OCCUPANCY

LOW SEASON £25.00 PER PERSON

MID SEASON £39.00 PER PERSON 

HIGH SEASON £45.00 PER PERSON 

WEEKEND CABIN  
3 DAY SPECIAL

FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY NIGHT - 
MONDAY TILL 12PM OCCUPANCY

LOW SEASON £37.50 PER PERSON

MID SEASON £58.50 PER PERSON 

HIGH SEASON £67.50 PER PERSON  

LONG WEEKEND CABIN 
OFFER - 4 DAYS 2 ADULTS, UP to  

4 CHILDREN 
3PM SUN - 10AM FRI

HIGH SEASON

FAMILY OFFERS

£125.50 CAMPING / £232 CABIN

30% BOOKED + PAID END DEC
20% BOOKED + PAID END JAN
1 0% BOOKED + PAID END FEB

EARLY BOOKING  
DISCOUNT PAY 3 DAYS GET 2 DAYS FREE

THIS OFFER APPLIES TO ALL  
CHARGES FROM 3PM SUNDAY  

TO 12 NOON FRIDAY
WEEKEND TRAFFIC PROBLEM SOLVED

SPECIAL CAMPING OFFER
9 BERTH CABIN WITH EN-SUIT  

FOR 9 PEOPLE  
(AVOIDING WEEKEND TRAFFIC)

£67.50 PER PERSON
3PM SUN - 10PM FRIDAY

SPECIAL OFFER CABIN

ADDITIONAL CHARGES
ONE NIGHT STAY ACCOMMODATION £5.00

EXTENDED STAY TILL 5PM - £7.00 EXTRA.

DAY PASS TILL MIDNIGHT ONLY £9.00

PITCH CHARGES PER NIGHT - PLUS OCCUPANCY  
CHARGE * - 12PM  -  10AM

STANDARD CAMPING PITCH - £4.50

CAR SPACE - £4.50

BOAT SPACE - £4.50

ELECTRIC PITCH - £4.50

ALL SERVICE PITCH - £7.00

NON RECYCLABLE WASTE - £2.00 PER BOOKING

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED 
GAS HEATING (IF REQUIRED) £3.00 TO  
£5.00 PER UNIT PER NIGHT

SLEEPING BAGS IF REQUIRED - £8.95.  
THERE IS NO LINEN OR BEDDING PROVIDED

ALL CHALETS AND LODGES HAVE PAY  
AS YOU GO ELECTRICITY

DOGS CHARGED AT £4.50 PER DOG PER NIGHT

FIXED ACCOMMODATION HIRE CHARGE PER UNIT  
PER NIGHT PLUS OCCUPANCY CHARGE* 4PM -10AM

 SURF POD -  2 BERTH   £20.00

 SURF CABIN 

 UP TO 3 BERTH   £30.00

 UP TO 4 BERTH   £40.00

 UP TO 5 BERTH   £50.00

 UP TO 6 BERTH   £60.00

 UP TO 6 BERTH  
 WITH EN-SUITE SHOWER AND TOILET   £70.00

 UP TO 7 BERTH -  
 WITH EN-SUITE SHOWER AND TOILET   £80.00

 UP TO 9 BERTH -  
 WITH EN-SUITE SHOWER AND TOILET   £90.00

 SURF LODGE  -  9 BERTH   £135.00

 STATIC CARAVAN   £80.00

 CHALET BUNGALOW   £135.00

 SUPERLODGE -  1 1 BERTH   £180.00
HIGH SEASON MINIMUM OCCUPANCY APPLIES: ALL ACCOMMODATION IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

CHILDREN  UNDER 2 FREECHILDREN 13 & UNDER ½1/2 PRICE

28th August - 25th May /  
28th August - 31st August

*OCCUPANCY CHARGE PPPN

MID SEASON

£9.50
16th June - 21sh July /  

26th May 2017 - 20th July 2017

*OCCUPANCY CHARGE PPPN

HIGH SEASON

£12.50
22nd July - 27th August 2016 /  

21st July 2017 - 28th August 2017

www.europapark.co.uk       Tel: 01271 871 425


